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JAMESTOWN



This collection is on GSA Contract 
SIN 33721, unless indicated with (*). 

See Pages 122-123 for complete GSA details.

Style: Contemporary

Work Surface: Thermally fused laminate

On GSA Contract

White/Fresh
Walnut

(FWWH)

Storm Gray/White
(SGWH)

Storm Gray
(SG)

JTN009SGWHSU

n �Multiple desk sizes and configurations
for workspaces of all sizes, including
open plan environments, private or home
offices

n �Factory-assembled pedestals and files for
easy installation

n ��Desktop wire management

n 	��Brushed Satin Nickel hardware

n 	�Named after Jamestown, NY where
the collection is manufactured

Use finish codes where XX is indicated in SKU #
FINISH OPTIONS

Elevated surfaces, two-tone 
or solid finish options,  
and completely modular  
designs create a unique  
look and feel to fit today's 
work environments.



72W Double 
Pedestal Desk

JTN005XXSU   List Price - $1,590.00 
71.02"W x 23.66"D x 29.66"H

72W Desk with File  
and Low Storage Return

JTN009XXSU   List Price - $1,566.00 
71.02"W x 59.17"D x 29.66"H

72W Desk with Lateral File 
and Low Storage Return

JTN010XXSU   List Price - $2,617.00 
71.02"W x 59.17"D x 29.66"H

72W Desk with Lateral File, Low Storage Return 
and Bookcase

JTN011XXSU   List Price - $3,247.00 
71.02"W x 59.17"D x 66.12"H

60W Double Pedestal Desk
JTN017XXSU   List Price - $1,544.00 
59.69"W x 23.66"D x 29.66"H

60W Desk with File  
and Low Storage Return

JTN021XXSU   List Price - $1,520.00 
59.69"W x 59.17"D x 29.66"H

*NOT ON GSA CONTRACT

JTN011FWWH



      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

60W Work Surface
59.69"W x 23.66"D  

x 8.46"H

(SIN 33721)

Storm Gray/White
Storm Gray

Fresh Walnut/White

JTD160SGWH 
JTD160SG 

JTD160FWWH
$328.00

72W Work Surface
71.02"W x 23.66"D  

x 8.46"H

(SIN 33721)

Storm Gray/White
Storm Gray

Fresh Walnut/White

JTD172SGWH 
JTD172SG 

JTD172FWWH
$374.00

2 Drawer Pedestal - 
Assembled

15.91"W x 23.66"D  
x 21.20"H

(SIN 33721)

Storm Gray/White
Storm Gray

Fresh Walnut/White

JTF116SGWHSU
JTF116SGSU

JTF116FWWHSU
$608.00

      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

Lateral File 
(Assembled)

29.72"W x 23.66"D  
x 29.67"H

(SIN 33721)

Storm Gray/White
Storm Gray

Fresh Walnut/White

JTF130SGWHSU
JTF130SGSU

JTF130FWWHSU
$1,051.00

Low Storage Return
59.17"W x 15.71"D  

x 21.20"H

(SIN 33721)

Storm Gray/White
Storm Gray

Fresh Walnut/White

JTS160SGWH 
JTS160SG 

JTS160FWWH
$584.00

5 Shelf Bookcase
35.67"W x 14.72"D 

 x 66.12"H

(SIN 33721)

Storm Gray/White
Storm Gray

Fresh Walnut/White

JTB136SGWH 
JTB136SG  

JTB136FWWH
$630.00
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*NOT ON GSA CONTRACT


