





JAMESTOWN





Elevated surfaces, two-tone or solid finish options, and completely modular designs create a unique look and feel to fit today's work environments.

- Multiple desk sizes and configurations for workspaces of all sizes, including open plan environments, private or home offices
- Factory-assembled pedestals and files for easy installation
- Desktop wire management
- Brushed Satin Nickel hardware
- Named after Jamestown, NY where the collection is manufactured

Style: Contemporary

Work Surface: Thermally fused laminate

On GSA Contract

FINISH OPTIONS

Use finish codes where XX is indicated in SKU #





(FWWH)

This collection is on GSA Contract SIN 33721, unless indicated with (*).





72W Double Pedestal Desk JTN005XXSU List Price - \$1,590.00 71.02"W x 23.66"D x 29.66"H



72W Desk with Lateral File, Low Storage Return and Bookcase JTN011XXSU List Price - \$3,247.00 71.02"W x 59.17"D x 66.12"H



72W Desk with File and Low Storage Return JTN009XXSU List Price - \$1,566.00 71.02"W x 59.17"D x 29.66"H



60W Double Pedestal Desk JTN017XXSU List Price - \$1,544.00 59.69"W × 23.66"D × 29.66"H



72W Desk with Lateral File and Low Storage Return JTN010XXSU List Price - \$2,617.00 71.02"W x 59.17"D x 29.66"H



60W Desk with File and Low Storage Return JTN021XXSU List Price - \$1,520.00 59.69"W x 59.17"D x 29.66"H

*NOT ON GSA CONTRACT

Description	Finish	SKU Number	List Price	Description	Finish	SKU Number	List Price
60W Work Surface 59.69"W × 23.66"D × 8.46"H I €€€€€ (SIN 33721)	Storm Gray/White Storm Gray Fresh Walnut/White	JTD160SGWH JTD160SG JTD160FWWH	\$328.00	Lateral File (Assembled) 29.72"W × 23.66"D × 29.67"H	Storm Gray/White Storm Gray Fresh Walnut/White	JTF130SGWHSU JTF130SGSU JTF130FWWHSU	\$1,051.00
72W Work Surface 71.02 "W × 23.66 "D × 8.46 "H Image: Sin 33721	Storm Gray/White Storm Gray Fresh Walnut/White	JTD172SGWH JTD172SG JTD172FWWH	\$374.00	Low Storage Return 59.17"W x 15.71"D x 21.20"H IMM (SIN 33721)	Storm Gray/White Storm Gray Fresh Walnut/White	JTS160SGWH JTS160SG JTS160FWWH	\$584.00
2 Drawer Pedestal - Assembled 15.91 "W x 23.66"D x 21.20"H ISSUE (SIN 33721)	Storm Gray/White Storm Gray Fresh Walnut/White	JTF116SGWHSU JTF116SGSU JTF116FWWHSU	\$608.00	5 Shelf Bookcase 35.67"W × 14.72"D × 66.12"H Image: Sin 33721	Storm Gray/White Storm Gray Fresh Walnut/White	JTB136SGWH JTB136SG JTB136FWWH	\$630.00